
Great versality with 15% off + 2nd rotor for free
 Choose from wide range of Rotors 

GBP

Ordering information Catalog number List Price  Offer 2*:
  15% off 
+ 2nd rotor

  for free

Centrifuge 5424 R G, refrigerated, keyboard, incl. Rotor FA-45-24-11, 230V/50-60Hz 5404 000.060 4. 157,00 3. 533,45

Centrifuge 5424 R G, refrigerated, rotary knobs, incl. Rotor FA-45-24-11, 230V/50-60Hz 5404 000.460 4. 157,00 3. 533,45

Rotor FA-24x2-special 5424 700.004 640,00   Free of charge

Rotor FA-18-2 Kit 5424 706.002 401,00   Free of charge

Rotor F-32-0,2-PCR 5424 704.000 362,00   Free of charge

Centrifuge 5425 G, non-refrigerated, rotary knob, incl. Rotor FA-24x2, 230V/50-60Hz 5405 000.565 2. 045,00 1. 738,50

Rotor FA-10x5 5495 505.008 648,00   Free of charge

Rotor FA-18x2 Kit 5495 508.007 404,00   Free of charge

Rotor 96x0,2-PCR 5495 512.004 509,00   Free of charge

Centrifuge 5427 R G, refrigerated, rotary knobs, incl. Rotor FA-45-12-17, 230V/50-60Hz 5409 000.660 4. 841,00 4. 114,85

Centrifuge 5427 R G, refrigerated, rotary knobs, incl. Rotor FA-45-30-11, 230V/50-60Hz 5409 000.565 4. 684,00 3. 981,40

Centrifuge 5427 R G, refrigerated, rotary knobs, incl. Rotor FA-45-48-11, 230V/50-60Hz 5409 000.260 4.761,00 4. 046,85

Rotor FA-45-24-11 5409 702.009 525,00   Free of charge

Rotor FA-45-24-11 - Kit 5409 704.001 622,00   Free of charge

Rotor F-45-48-5-PCR 5409 714.007 425,00   Free of charge



Great versality with 15% off + 2nd rotor for free
 Choose from wide range of Rotors 

 GBP

Ordering information Catalog number List Price    Offer 2*:
  15% off 

+ 2nd rotor
   for free

Centrifuge 5430 G, non-refrigerated, keyboard, incl. Rotor FA-45-30-11, 230V/50-60Hz 5427 000.260 2.928,00 2. 488,80

Centrifuge 5430 G, non-refrigerated, rotary knob, incl. Rotor FA-45-30-11, 230V/50-60Hz 5427 000.465 2.928,00 2. 488,80

Centrifuge 5430 R G, refrigerated, keyboard, incl. Rotor FA-45-30-11, 230V/50-60Hz 5428 000.060 5.478,00 4. 656,30

Centrifuge 5430 R G, refrigerated, rotary knobs, incl. Rotor FA-45-30-11, 230V/50-60Hz 5428 000.460 5.478,00 4. 656,30

Rotor FA-45-16-17 5427 750.002 649,00   Free of charge

Rotor FA-45-48-11 5427 754.008 565,00   Free of charge

Rotor FA-45-48-11-Kit 5427 752.005 622,00   Free of charge

Rotor FA-45-24-11-HS 5427 710.000 502,00   Free of charge

Rotor F-35-6-30 5427 716.009    976,00   Free of charge

Rotor A-2-MTP 5427 700.005    976,00   Free of charge

All prices exclude VAT and valid until 30.09.2019.
All offers cannot be combined with other discounts or offers from Eppendorf.
Terms and conditions apply: 
Offer 2: This offer includes the sale of a new microcentrifuge (5425, 5424R, 5427R or 5430/R) at a discounted price of 15% plus a 2nd rotor for free from the selection of rotors only (please see selection above and on www.eppendorf.com/MicrocentriOffers).
Eppendorf reserves the right to limit or exclude certain countries from this promotion.

Your local distributor: 
www.eppendorf.com/contact
Eppendorf AG 22331 Hamburg Germany

No cash redemption. Errors and mistakes reserved. 
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